
Participating Louisiana Scholarship Program (LSP) Schools 2022-2023 
 

Parish Site Code School Name Website Grades Served 

Ascension 933002 Ascension Christian School ac lions.org PK3-12th 

Ascension 502001 Ascension Diocesan Regional School ac bulldogs.org PK3-12th 

Ascension 999001 Richard Rayborn Elementary School rraybornschool.org K-3rd 

Ascension 502046 St. John Primary sj p-st a.org PK4-3rd 

Ascension 502029 St. Theresa Middle sj p-st a.org 4th-8th 

Avoyelles 501013 Sacred Heart School shsmoreauville.com PK4-8th 

Avoyelles 501034 St. Joseph Elementary & High School sj splaucheville.org PK3-12th 

Beauregard 9BN001 Cornerstone Christian cornerstonederidder.com PK3-8th 

Caddo 719001 Evangel Christian Academy evangel academ y.com K-12th 

Caddo 9BR001 Ignite Classical School igniteclassical.org K-2nd 

Caddo 6A7001 McKinney Byrd Academy Inc. mckinney-byrdacademy.com PK3-12th 

Caddo 5B2001 SIHAF Learning and Career Institute si haf.org K-8th 

Caddo 525001 Southfield School southfield-sc hool.org PK3-8th 

Caddo 500020 St. Joseph School sj sfalcons.org PK3-8th 

Calcasieu 505006 Our Lady's School olcs.org PK3-8th 

Calcasieu 505009 St. Louis Catholic High School sl chs.org 9th-12th 

Calcasieu 505010 St. Margaret Catholic School st mcs.com PK3-8th 

Caldwell 656001 Old Bethel Christian Academy obca.info PK4-12th 

City of Monroe 500008 Our Lady of Fatima School fatimaschool.org PK4-8th 

East Baton Rouge 907001 Brighter Horizon School of Baton Rouge brighterhorizonschool.net PK3-12th 

East Baton Rouge 502047 Cristo Rey Baton Rouge Franciscan High School cristoreybr.org 9th-12th 

East Baton Rouge 502048 Diocese of Baton Rouge Special Education Program csobr.org/special-education-1 K-12th 

East Baton Rouge 729001 Gardere Community Christian School gardereschool.com PK3-5th 

East Baton Rouge 705001 Greater Baton Rouge Hope Academy hopeacademybr.org K-12th 

East Baton Rouge 702001 Hosanna Christian Academy hcablazers.org PK4-8th 

East Baton Rouge 722001 Jehovah-Jireh Christian Academy jjcacademy.org PK3-12th 

East Baton Rouge 898001 Louisiana New School Academy lanewschoolacademy.com 6th-12th 

East Baton Rouge 704001 Martin Luther King Jr. Christian Academy mlkjca.org K-8th 

East Baton Rouge 612001 McKanstry Preparatory School/Little Scholars succee6.wixsi te.com/mckanst ryprepsc hool PK3-12th 

East Baton Rouge 502008 Most Blessed Sacrament School mbsbr.org PK4-8th 

East Baton Rouge 502021 Redemptorist Elementary School rsgbr.org PK4-8th 

East Baton Rouge 502016 St. Alphonsus School st alphonsusbr.org PK3-8th 

East Baton Rouge 502019 St. Francis Xavier School st francisxavierbr.com K-8th 

East Baton Rouge 502040 St. Jean Vianney School st jeanvianneysc hool.org PK4-8th 

East Baton Rouge 9B3001 St. Lillian Academy st lillian.org  East Baton Rouge 502036 St. Michael the Archangel Diocesan Regional HS smhsbr.org 9th-12th 

East Baton Rouge 502030 St. Thomas More School st mbr.org PK3-8th 

East Baton Rouge 692003 The Dunham School dunhamschool.org PK3-12th 

Franklin 579001 Family Community Christian School fc cswarriors.org PK4-12th 

Iberville 502023 St. John Elementary School st johnsc hool.org PK3-6th 

Iberville 502024 St. John High School st johnsc hool.org 7th-12th 

Jefferson 506006 Archbishop Shaw High School archbishopshaw.org 8th-12th 

Jefferson 9BH001 Carlie Care Kids carliecarekids.org PK4-; K 

Jefferson 556001 Concordia Lutheran School clsmarrero.com PK3-8th 

Jefferson 557001 Crescent City Christian School ccchristian.net PK3-12th 

Jefferson 561001 Faith Lutheran School faithlutheran-school.com K-8th 

Jefferson 889001 Jewish Community Day School jcdsnola.org PK4-6th 

Jefferson 993001 Knights Academy and High School  3rd-12th 

Jefferson 616001 Lutheran High School lutheranhighschool.net 9th-12th 

Jefferson 506044 Our Lady of Prompt Succor School olpspanthers.org PK3-7th 

Jefferson 506059 St. Anthony School st anthonyelementarysc hool.org PK4-7th 

Jefferson 506161 St. Therese Academy holyrosarynola.org K-12th 

Jefferson 876001 Torah Academy torahacademynola.com PK3-8th 

Jefferson 760001 Victory Christian Academy vcagators.net PK4-8th 

Jefferson 6A9001 Weatherford Academy weatherfordacademy.com PK3-2nd 

Lafayette 582001 Gethsemane Christian Academy www.gethsemanechristianacademy.com PK3-8th 

Lafayette 504007 Holy Family Catholic School hfcsonline.com PK4-8th 

Lafayette 667001 John Paul The Great Academy jpgacademy.org PK3-12th 

Lafourche 503015 E.D. White Catholic High School ed white. org 8th-12th 

Lafourche 9B8001 eLearning Academy el earningk12.com K-12th 

Lafourche 503003 Holy Rosary School holyrosary.org PK3-8th 

Lafourche 503009 St. Genevieve st genevievesc hool.us PK4-7th 

Lafourche 503012 St. Joseph Elementary School st josephcest hibodaux.org PK4-7th 

Lafourche 503013 St. Mary's Nativity htdioceseschools.org/st-marys-nativity-school PK3-8th 

http://rraybornschool.org/
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Livingston 714001 Open Door Christian Academy southlandsaints.com/sc a 7th-12th 

Livingston 714002 Open Door Christian Academy southlandsaints.com/sc a PK4-6th 

Orleans 9BP001 Aba Healing Academy abaheal ing.org PK3-2nd 

Orleans 872001 Bishop McManus School bishopmcmanus.com PK3-8th 

Orleans 994001 Ecole Bilingue de la Nouvelle-Orleans eb nola.com PK4-8th 

Orleans 506157 Good Shepherd Nativity Mission School thegoodshepherdschool.org PK4-7th 

Orleans 9BQ001 Good Shepherd Nativity Mission School - Giving Hope thegoodshepherdschool.org K 

Orleans 9B7001 Hype Academy hypeacademy.com 5th-12th 

Orleans 927001 Life of Christ Christian Academy/Alternative lifeofchristchristianacademy.com PK4-12th 

Orleans 989001 Light City Christian Academy lightcitynola.com 1st-12th 

Orleans 621001 McMillian's FIRST Steps CDC/Academy mcmilliansfirststeps.com K-8th 

Orleans 897001 New Orleans Adventist Academy noaacademy.org PK4-8th 

Orleans 506048 Resurrection of Our Lord School resurrectionrams.org PK3-7th 

Orleans 506055 St. Alphonsus School st alphonsus.eduk12.net PK4-7th 

Orleans 506056 St. Andrew the Apostle School sasno.org PK3-7th 

Orleans 506061 St. Augustine Senior High School st augnola.org 8th-12th 

Orleans 506159 St. Benedict the Moor sbmsc hool.org PK4-4th 

Orleans 506071 St. Dominic School st dominicnola.org PK3-7th 

Orleans 506079 St. Joan of Arc School sj oanofarcnosc hool.com PK4-7th 

Orleans 626001 St. John Lutheran School sj lno.com K-8th 

Orleans 506122 St. Katharine Drexel Preparatory School drexelprep.com 8th-12th 

Orleans 506087 St. Leo the Great School arch-no.org PK4-7th 

Orleans 506095 St. Mary's Academy smaneworleans.com PK4-12th 

Orleans 506116 St. Stephen School st st ephencs.com PK3-7th 

Ouachita 886001 Claiborne Christian School claibornechristian.org PK4-12th 

Ouachita 874001 Northeast Baptist School mynbs.org PK3-12th 

Ouachita 706001 Prevailing Faith Christian Academy prevailingfaithchristianacademy.com PK4-9th 

Ouachita 905001 QuesTECH Learning questechlearning.org 2nd-12th 

Ouachita 500010 St. Frederick High School st frederickhigh.org 7th-12th 

Plaquemines 506042 Our Lady of Perpetual Help School olphbc.org PK4-7th 

Pointe Coupee 502033 Catholic Elementary School of Pointe Coupee catholicpc.com PK3-6th 

Pointe Coupee 502003 Catholic High of Pointe Coupee catholicpc.com 7th-12th 

Pointe Coupee 640001 False River Academy falseriveracademy.org PK3-12th 

Rapides 641001 Alexandria Country Day School - Lower countryday.school PK4-8th 

Rapides 641002 Alexandria Country Day School - Upper countryday.school 9th-12th 

Rapides 501003 Holy Savior Menard Central High School holysaviormenard.com 7th-12th 

Rapides 501016 St. Frances Cabrini School cabrinischool.com PK3-8th 

St. Bernard 651001 Lynn Oaks School st bernardchrist ianacademy.com PK3-11th 

St. Bernard 506043 Our Lady of Prompt Succor School olpsschool.org PK3-7th 

St. James 502004 St. Peter Chanel Interparochial School st pchanel.org PK3-8th 

St. John the Baptist 506007 Ascension of Our Lord School aolcrusaders.org PK3-7th 

St. John the Baptist 652001 Riverside Academy riversideacademy.com K-12th 

St. John the Baptist 506066 St. Charles Catholic High School st charlesc atholic.org 8th-12th 

St. John the Baptist 506080 St. Joan of Arc School sj a-sc hool.com PK3-7th 

St. John the Baptist 506104 St. Peter School st peterreserve.org PK3-7th 

St. Landry 538001 Family Worship Christian Academy fwcaonline.org PK4-11th 

St. Landry 504015 Opelousas Catholic School ocsvikings.com/ PK3-12th 

St. Landry 785001 Westminster Christian Academy wcala.org 1st-12th 

St. Mary 503001 Central Catholic School cchseagles.com PK3-12th 

St. Mary 504006 Hanson Memorial School hansonmemorial.com 6-12 

St. Mary 504031 St. John Elementary School st johnelem.com PK3-5th 

St. Tammany 861001 Cedarwood School cedarwoodschool.com PK4-7th 

St. Tammany 9BL001 Children's College childrenscollegellc.com K 

St. Tammany 9B4001 Lakeside Christian Academy lakesidechristian.academy PK4-12th 

St. Tammany 735001 Northlake Christian School northlakechristian.org PK3-12th 

St. Tammany 506046 Pope John Paul II High School pjp.org 8th-12th 

St. Tammany 506091 St. Margaret Mary School saintmm.org PK3-7th 

Tangipahoa 669001 Emmanuel SDA School em manuel 23.adven tistschoolconnec t.org K-12th 

Tangipahoa 502006 Holy Ghost School hgschool.org PK3-8th 

Tangipahoa 502007 Mater Dolorosa School mdeagles.org PK3-8th 

Tangipahoa 502025 St. Joseph School st josephsc atholicsc hool.org 6th-8th 

Tangipahoa 502039 St. Thomas Aquinas Diocesan Regional HS st afalcons.org 9th-12th 

Terrebonne 9BJ001 eLearning Academy of Houma el earningk12.com/houma K-12th 

Terrebonne 503007 St. Bernadette School htdioceseschools.org/st-bernadette-catholic-school PK3-7th 

Terrebonne 503014 Vandebilt Catholic High School vandebiltcatholic.org 8th-12th 

Union 992001 Union Christian Academy unionchristianacademy.org PK3-12th 

Vermilion 504040 Vermilion Catholic vermilioncatholic.com PK4-12th 

Washington 506002 Annunciation School ac sbogal usa.org PK3-7th 

West Baton Rouge 502005 Holy Family School holyfamilyschool.com PK4-8th 

 


